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198512170002
80480

12/17/1985
12:00:00

FACTORY
DIRECT
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 270

198606030001
39730

06/03/1986
12:00:00

FACTORY
DIRECT
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RIVER OAKS
FINANCIAL
SERV

14 474

198609180002
53700

09/18/1986
12:00:00

FACTORY
DIRECT
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 145

198604070000
86390

04/07/1986
12:00:00

FACTORY
DIRECT
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HENDERSON,
MILTON &
DIANN

13 987


