Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= FACTORY DIRECT HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198512170002 80480	12/17/1985 12:00:00	FACTORY DIRECT HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	270				
198606030001 39730	06/03/1986 12:00:00	FACTORY DIRECT HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RIVER OAKS FINANCIAL SERV	14	474				
198609180002 53700	09/18/1986 12:00:00	FACTORY DIRECT HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	145				
198604070000 86390	04/07/1986 12:00:00	FACTORY DIRECT HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HENDERSON, MILTON & DIANN	13	987				